
   Name Designation Hall 
No.7(D) 
Room No.

Tele. (O), Fax 
No.

Int. Off Int. PA Email

L.C. Goyal, IAS CMD 101,   23371100, 
23371909, 
23371122 

221 cmditpo@itpo.gov.in

Sh. Mukesh 
Chopra

PS to CMD 102 9810761989

Deepak Kumar, 
IAS

ED 104  23371144 
23371292 

301 222 edoffice@itpo.gov.in

Sh. Vasudev PS to ED 103 9868995216

Jayanta Das SGM, (TIRP, 
Lib. )

G-1             
PA - 6

23378929, 
23371673, 
9810189400

400 409 jd@itpo.gov.in

S.K. Srivastava Consultant 111, PA - 
106

23378962 
9810704614

314 407 sarvagyas@hotmail.com

Ajay Kumar 
Vashist

GM(Security) G-2       PA-
G-9

23378511, 
23379338, 
8800102563

383 208 Avashist@itpo.gov.in

D. K.  Jain GM (Law, Vig.) 010      PA-
009

23371671, 
23371529, 
9971096106

254  290 dkj@itpo.gov.in

D. M. Sharma, FA& CAO 
Finance, 
Estate Office, 
Addl.charge - 
NCTI

110      PA-
106

23371519,  
23371869 
9560933119

266 264 fa@itpo.gov.in

S.R. Sahoo CS/GM (BDD) 108,     PA-
106

23371965, 
23370257, 
8527889103

410 259 hodbdd@itpo.gov.in 

companysecretary@ 

itpo.gov.in 

Vikas Malhotra GM(IT),  FS-I 107,     PA-
106

23371868 
,23379646 
9899678969

205 249 vikas@itpo.gov.in

Hema Maity GM (FS-II) G-11      
PA - G-9

23371819, 
9971240168

338  319 hemamaity@itpo.gov.in

Ashutosh  Varma GM -Admn. CP 
& PR, 
D&D,F&B 
EMD, Protocol 
Unit CCSD 
including 
printing

G-014      
PA G-06

23371970 339 385 ashutosh.varma@itpo.gov

.in

INDIA TRADE PROMOTION ORGANISATION
TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

01-10-2018

mailto:cmditpo@itpo.gov.in
mailto:edoffice@itpo.gov.in
mailto:sarvagyas@hotmail.com
mailto:fa@itpo.gov.in


Kumar  A.C.M. DGM (SD&CS) Hall 
No7(G) 
016 

23371782, 
9999344423

324  316 acmkumar@itpo.gov.in

Lal Brij DGM (Arch.) 7(D)3 23370695, 
9818514779

212 485 brijlal@itpo.gov.in

Pal Devender DGM (BDD) 7(D) 13 23379305 
9810994832

372 295 devenderpal@itpo.gov.in

Singh Prem DGM (Admn.) 7(G)17 23371672, 
9891851705

481 ps@itpo.gov.in

Thakur Raj 
Kumar

DGM(F&A/cs) 7(G)18 23378834 
9891066002

326 382 rajthakur@itpo.gov.in

Azmi   S. A. SM(EMD) 7(G)117 23371825 
9810078421

308  308 saazmi@itpo.gov.in

Apte Gayatri SM(D&D) Hall 
7(ABC)

23371682, 
9818203447

247

Garg  B. K. SM(Admn.) Hall .9 23378934 279  453 bkgarg@itpo.gov.in

Gupta B.N. SM (Admn-I) .7(D) 05 23371913
9810782642

287 287 bngupta@itpo.gov.in

Gupta S.K  Sr.Manager 
(Civil)(N/F)

7(ABC) 331 skgupta@itpo.gov.in

Joshi  A.K. Sr. 
Manager(Civil
)(NF)

7(ABC) 23371683 406 akjoshi@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Krishan SM (IT)

7(G), 021

23371337, 

9810819924 350

kk@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Surinder SM(BDD) 7(D) G-7 23378699, 
9810960930

363 ksurinder@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Ashok SM(FS-I)  7(G)    
119

23371688,  
23378901 
9999885677

203 203 ashokkumar@itpo.gov.in

Kapoor Meenu SM(FS-I) 7(G) 120 23371667, 
9810491688

276, 277 meenukapur@itpo.gov.in

Lal Mohan SM (Civil ) 7(ABC) 23371686, 
9971005236

482 ermlal@itpo.gov.in

Malik .V.P SM (CS) 7(ABC) 23378949, 
9818399221

274 vmalik@itpo.gov.in

Pareek Ravi 
Prakash

SM(BDD) 7(G)  118 9810237371 508 ravipareek@itpo.gov.in

Panda S.P. SM (Store) 23371783/864
5

sppanda@itpo.gov.in

Pandey C.K. Sr. Manager 
(Civil)(N/F)

7(ABC) 9818438910 244 cpandey@itpo.gov.in

Prasad Manish SM(Fin.) Hall 10 23371441 
7042500175

396 396 manishprasad@itpo.gov.i

n

Pokhriyal D.P SM (BCS 
works)

Hall 10 23371540, 
9910074789

387  387 dpp@itpo.gov.in

Sharma  R.D SM (Civil) 7(ABC) 23371310, 
9810761922

209  450 rds@itpo.gov.in

mailto:devenderpal@itpo.gov.in
mailto:rajthakur@itpo.gov.in
mailto:ksurinder@itpo.gov.in
mailto:dpp@itpo.gov.in


Sharma Deepa SM(FS-II) 7(G) 121 23378821 516 deepasharma@itpo.gov.in

Singh Udaiveer SM (Civil) 7(ABC) 23371649, 
9818579890

439 439 udayveer@itpo.gov.in

Singh Mahipal SM (Elec.) 7(ABC) 23378941, 
9718438423

313 mahipalsingh@itpo.gov.in

Vivekanand Vivek SM (CP&PR) 7(ABC) 23371445, 
9910907947

329 vivekanand@itpo.gov.in

Aniket Manager 
(Cash Section)

Hall 10 23371823 
7290020057

403 aniket@itpo.gov.in

Azad Sanjay Manager 
(Elect.)

7(ABC) 9350243317 518 s-azad@itpo.gov.in

Batra Anil Kumar M(Salary) Hall 10 9911351959 506 akbatra@itpo.gov.in

Basu Tapash M(D&D) 7(ABC) 23371682, 
9910865848

204/389 tapasbasu@itpo.gov.in

Bidani Anita Manager 
(Admn.)

Hall 9 23379132, 
9650433882

359 anitabidani@itpo.gov.in

Begum Nazneen M(Admn.-I) Hall 9 23379038 365 nazneenibraheem@itpo.g

ov.in

Chand Mahesh M(M/Acs.)(N/
F)

Hall 10 9873421191 362

Chitranshan A K Manager 
(EMD)

7(D) 23371614 312 amritchitranshan@itpo.go

v.in

Chauhan 
Abhishek

M(SD&CS) 7(ABC) 23378940 
8505955777

513 abhishekchauhan@itpo.g

ov.in

Chowdhary Anita Manager 
(N/F)(SD&CS)

7(ABC) 9213913093 419 anita@itpo.gov.in

Dhawan L C M(NF)(BCS) Hall 10 23371806 360/423 lokeshdhawan@itpo.gov.i

n

Dhankarghare 
A.S.

Manager(FS-
II)

7(G) 23371021 210 asdhankarghare@itpo.gov

.in

Durgesh N Batra M (Security) 7(G) 025 23371995 437 dbatra@itpo.gov.in

Gedam R.M. Manager 
(Revenue)

Hall 10 9911712706  387 rsgedam@itpo.gov.in

Goel S.K. Manager (CP 
& PR)

7(ABC) 23371545  297 skgoel@itpo.gov.in

Gupta Shashi M(TIRP) 7(ABC) 23379139 253 shashigupta@itpo.gov.in

Guria P.S. Moses M (Hindi) Hall 9 23371675 463

Kaur Parminder Manager 
(Arch.)

7(ABC) 23371843, 
9312212908

239 parminderkaur@itpo.gov.i

n

Kumar Satish Manager(Civil
)

7(ABC) 9818259607 285 satishkumar@itpo.gov.in

Khan  Azam Manager 
(Admn.))

Hall 9 23371322 371 akhan@itpo.gov.in

mailto:udayveer@itpo.gov.in
mailto:vivekanand@itpo.gov.in
mailto:tapasbasu@itpo.gov.in
mailto:nazneenibraheem@itpo.gov.in
mailto:nazneenibraheem@itpo.gov.in
mailto:asdhankarghare@itpo.gov.in
mailto:asdhankarghare@itpo.gov.in
mailto:dbatra@itpo.gov.in
mailto:shashigupta@itpo.gov.in


Kumar Awdhesh Manager 
(N/F)(EMD)

7(ABC) 9968291923 515

Kumari Rajesh M (FS-II) 7(G) 114 23378255  502 rajeshkumari@itpo.gov.in

Kaur  Paramjit M (BDD) 7(G)116 23371830 344 paramjitkaur@itpo.gov.in

Moinuddin Manager(NF)(
Civil)

7(ABC) 9891097292 294 moinuddin@itpo.gov.in

Pankaj M (CS Unit) 7(ABC) 23371531, 
9013340345

278/218

Pant Tarun Kant M(LFU) 7(aBC) 23371319, 
9971917207

376 tkpant@itpo.gov.in

Pandey Rashmi M (F&B) 7(ABC) 23378131, 
9868862101

201, 512 rashmipanwar@itpo. 

gov.in

Pal Vijay M (Security) 7(G)026 23371808, 
8860662258

288, vijaypal@itpo.gov.in

Panwar Rakesh 
Kr

M(BDD) 7(ABC) 376 rpanwar@itpo.gov.in

Prakash Chand Manager(N/F)
(BCS)

Hall 10 23371806 
9811975843

360

Prasad Sanjay Manager(N/F)
(Salary)

Hall 10 23370403 300 sanjayprasad@itpo.gov.in

Phukela Yash Manager 
(TIR&P)

Hall 
7(ABC)

9871118023 291 yashphukela@itpo.gov.in

Rawat Govind 
Singh

Manager 
(NF)(Conserva
ncy)

Back side of 

Hall 10

23371730, 
9818328768, 
9968919444

rawatgs@itpo.gov.in

Rathi R.S. M(NF)(BCS) Hall 10 23371806, 
9582459488

226/330 rrathi@itpo.gov.in

Sachdeva A.K. M BDD   (PI 
Cell)

Hall 9 23371674 
9818395331

293 aksachdeva@itpo.gov.in

Sachdeva Meena M (CR Unit) Hall 9 23371725, 
9911230793

280 msachdeva@itpo.gov.in

Sethi Rajesh Manager(N/F)
(Medical)

Hall 10 417 rssethi@itpo.gov.in

Sikdar Debjit M(D&D) 7(ABC) 23371682, 
9971406601

204 debjitsikdar@itpo.gov.in

Singh Harpal Manager (R&A 
Cell)

Hall 10 23371840 
9818230986

 234 harpalsingh@itpo.gov.in

Singh Raj Kumar M (Elec.) N/F 7(ABC) 23371266 
9810917907

354

Siraj Asif M(Vig.Sec.) 7(G) 124 23371605 268 asifsiraj@itpo.gov.in

Soni R.K. Manager 
(NF)(Photo 
Lib.)

7(ABC) 9871308150 304

Tailor Dilip Manager 
(D&D)

7(ABC) 23371682, 
9910867571

247 dtailor@itpo.gov.in

Uppal Sanjay Manager(Prot
ocol)

7(G) 022 23371352 
9312609420

464  464 sanjayuppal@itpo.gov.in

mailto:rajeshkumari@itpo.gov.in
mailto:paramjitkaur@itpo.gov.in
mailto:moinuddin@itpo.gov.in
mailto:tkpant@itpo.gov.in
mailto:rashmipanwar@itpo.%20gov.in
mailto:rashmipanwar@itpo.%20gov.in
mailto:vijaypal@itpo.gov.in
mailto:rpanwar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:msachdeva@itpo.gov.in
mailto:debjitsikdar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:asifsiraj@itpo.gov.in
mailto:dtailor@itpo.gov.in
mailto:sanjayuppal@itpo.gov.in


Verma S.K Manager Hall 10 289 skverma@itpo.gov.in

Vashistha Sanjay M(CP&PR) 7(ABC) 23371302, 
8750436238

415 svashistha@itpo.gov.in

Yadav N.P.  Manager         
(N/F) 
(FFA/cs)

Hall 10 9873599821 330 npyadav@itpo.gov.in

Yadav Saurabh M(CS Unit) 7(ABC) 23371531  218 sy@itpo.gov.in

Yamin Mohd. M(Law) 7(ABC) 23371478, 

9911370786
345 yamin@itpo.gov.in

Ahuja Ajay DM 7(ABC)   

Ahuja Raj DM(NF) 7(ABC)

Aggarwal Anchal DM(M./Acs.) Hall 10 362 anchalaggarwal@itpo.gov.

in

Akshay DM 7(G) 115 9350492503, 
9627002291

323 akshay@itpo.gov.in

Azad  Nirmla DM (FS-II) 7(G)

Bhatia Anil DM(FFA/cs) Hall 10 23371407, 
9818462677

226 anilbhatia@itpo.gov.in

Bhatia Anirudh Kr DM 
(NF)(M/Acs.)

Hall 10 362 anirudhbhatia@itpo.gov.i

n

Chowdhary 
Shailender

DM(NF) Hall 10 23371407 330 schaudhary@itpo.gov.in

Chand Kailash DM(NF)BDD 7(G)116 9810093505 kgyan@itpo.gov.in

Chawla Jyoti DM(NF)(Reve
nue)

Hall 10 9818605067 495

Chawla K Suresh DM(NF) 7(D) 290

Chaudhary 
Dharmendra

DM(NF)(Reve
nue)

Hall 10 9818593139 495 dkchaudhary@itpo.gov.in

Chikkara Amit DM(Fire) 7(G) 026 23371808 288 amitchhikara@itpo.gov.in

Gandhi R.K DM(NF)(Salar
y)

Hall 10 23370403 207/300 rkgandhi@itpo.gov.in

Ghai Amrita DM(N/F) Hall 
7(G)023

284

Grover Naveen DM(Tech.) 7(ABC) 23371682, 
9810021251

204  

Gupta Raj 
Shekhar

DM(NF)(M/Ac
s.)

Hall 10 9818492803 362 rajshekhargupta@itpo.gov

.in

Gupta Savita DM(N/F)(FS-
I)

7(G) 112 276 savitagupta@itpo.gov.in

Gulati Veena DM(Nf) Hall 7(G)

Goyal R.R. DM (Civil) 7(ABC) 260 rgoyal@itpo.gov.in

Hansraj DM 7(ABC) 23371302 415

Jain Reena DM(Arch.) 7(ABC) 23371843 485 reenajain@itpo.gov.in

Jit Ram DM(NF) F& 
A/cs)

Hall 10 23371823 219

Kalia Subhash DM 7(ABC) 23378817 432 subashkalia@itpo.gov.in

mailto:skverma@itpo.gov.in
mailto:svashistha@itpo.gov.in
mailto:npyadav@itpo.gov.in
mailto:sy@itpo.gov.in
mailto:yamin@itpo.gov.in
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mailto:kgyan@itpo.gov.in
mailto:dkchaudhary@itpo.gov.in
mailto:rkgandhi@itpo.gov.in
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mailto:subashkalia@itpo.gov.in


Kandhari Ravi DM(A/cs)(NF) Hall 10 23371806 423

Kamboj Sunita DM(NF) Hall 10 387

Kaur Jasdeep DM  (FS-I) 7(G) 112 23371630, 
9818128369

525 jseth@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Shailesh DM(N/F)M/Ac
s

Hall 10 362 shaileshkumar@itpo.gov.i

n

Kumar Ashok DM(N/F) BDD 7(G) 116 9810300913 ashokkumarfin@itpo.gov.i

n

Kumar Abhishek DM (BDD) 7(D) G-7 23378963 
9810932192

425 abhishekkumar@itpo.gov.

in

Kumar Narender DM(NF) Hall 10 9810784859 342 narenderkumar@itpo.gov.

in

Kumar Puneet DM Back side 
of Hall 12

Kumar Surinder DM Hall 7(D) 23371614 312

Malik Kulbhushan DM(N/F) 
(BCS)

Hall 10 23371806 423

Mathur Sunil DM Hall 9 23379038 365 ,435 sunilmathur@itpo.gov.in

Mathur Dinesh DM 7(G) 126 23371330 261 dineshmathur@itpo. 

gov.in

Matta Anita DM 7(ABC) 218

Maithani Chandi 
Prasad

DM Hall 9 23379038 365, 435

Nair S. Praful DMFS-I) 7(G)112 214 prafulnair@itpo.gov.in

Nagpal Saroj DM(NF) 7ABC 384

Pal Rajendra 
Singh

DM(NF) Hall 10 23371806 360/423 rsp@itpo.gov.in

Paswan N Prabhu DM(NF) Hall 10 23371806 423/360

Pandey Bimla DM 7(G) 112 9811301149 525 bimlapandey@itpo.gov. in

Pandit Deo Nath DM(NF) F& 
A/cs)

Hall 10 495

Paul, Sweety DM 7(ABC) 373

Rama Rao J. DM(NF) 
(Elec.)

7(ABC) 23371266 
9711475008

286

Rathi R.S. DM(NF) Hall 10 9582459488 226

Rastogi Sanjay DM(N/F) 
(Revenue)

Hall 10 9210706666 495 sanjayrastogi@itpo.gov.in

S.A.D. Srinivasu DM(Revenue) Hall 10 9716352201 495 sadsrinivasu@itpo.gov.in

S. Sundararaman, DM 7(G) 022 464

Sagar 
Dharmender

DM(Elect.) 7ABC 9968051214 518

Singh Surender DM Hall 9 23370212 
9968414541

462

mailto:jseth@itpo.gov.in
mailto:shaileshkumar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:shaileshkumar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:narenderkumar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:narenderkumar@itpo.gov.in
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Sharma 
Purushotm Lal

DM(N/F) Hall 10 417 purushotamsharma@itpo.

gov.in

Sharma Saurabh DM(Arch.) 7(ABC) 23371843, 
9529223090

485, 239  

saurabhsharma@itpo.gov.

in

Sharma B.B. DM(NF) 7(D) 385

Sonkar Rohit DM (FS-II) 7(G) 115 9716943120 323 rsonkar@itpo.gov.in

Tandan G.N. DM 7(ABC) 23371545 380 gopaltandon@itpo.gov.in

Yadav Manish DM (BDD) 7(G) 116 23371830, 
9654393044

460 manishyadav@itpo.gov.in

Sl.No. Hall No./ Room 
No.

MTNL

1  Hall 10 23379038

2 -do- 23370212

3 -do- 23379132

4 Hall 7(ABC) 23371843

5 Hall 10 23378982

6 Hall 10 23371806

7 7(D)

10 Back side of Hall 

12

11 10 23371823

13 Back side of Hall 

10

23371730

14 Hall No.7 23371976

16 7(ABC)

17 7(G)

18

Gate No.1, Lounge 

'C'

23371901

23371912

19 Hall No.9 23371725

20 Hall 7(G) 

21

26 23371867

27 23371433

28 23371876

29 23371880
30 23371469

31 Hall 7(ABC)

32 Hall 7(G) 020 23371540

33 Hall 7(G) 020 23371749/1492

34 23371877

35 Hall 9 23371675

36 7(ABC) 23371478
37 7(G) 23378801

39 Library 7(ABC) 253 23379139

40 Logistic Deptt 10 509

Law Unit 345,

Estate /EMD Division 515

Fax Room/EPABX 9

General Section 421/500

Lane Room 426

Executive Engineer (Elect.) 

Electrical Control Room 

Employee’s Union Room Back side of Hall 12

Hall No.12A

Hindi Section 463

CR Unit 280

DFD 388/251

Driver’s Room

Engg. Div. Gate No.7

Engg. Div. Hall No.8

Computer Complaint 240/517

Cultural Division 284, 

CISF

Conservancy

Conference Hall

Caretaker

Cash Section 219/519

Board Room 258

Architect Unit 485, ,239,

Auditors 375

Bill Checking Section 423,360,

Admn.I 365/435

Admn.II 366, 246, 283

Admn.III 359, 248, 462

SERVICE SECTION – ITPO
Service Int.

mailto:purushotamsharma@itpo.gov.in
mailto:purushotamsharma@itpo.gov.in
mailto:saurabhsharma@itpov.gov.in
mailto:saurabhsharma@itpov.gov.in
mailto:saurabhsharma@itpov.gov.in
mailto:rsonkar@itpo.gov.in
mailto:gopaltandon@itpo.gov.in
mailto:manishyadav@itpo.gov.in


41 23371830

43 7(ABC)

44

46

48 10

49 7(G)

50 23371783  23371841  

23371506

51 23371356

52 10 23370403

53

54 7(G) 23371507, 23371784, 

23371796, 23371808

57 7(G). 23371605

58 9 23371674

59 23371904

60 9 23371860

62 NBCC Camp 

Office in IBL 

Building

Back side of Hall 

No. 12

23371907

Back side of 

Hall 12

V. Narayanan

Ms. Rumela Roy

e-mail : itpocal@cal3.vsnl.net.in

9874649720

KOLKATA

International Trade Facilitation Centre,5th Floor, 1/1 Wood Street, Kolkata – 700 

Tele : 91-33-22822904, 22825820 /8586  fax ; 91-33-22828269

ITPO REGIONAL OFFICES

Tele : 91-44 28554655,28587297, 28415416  fax : 9144-28554740

Raja Annamalai Building, 2nd Floor, 18-A, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, Egmore, Chennai – 8

CHENNAI

MTNL COMPLAINTS 23371653, 23371327 or 198 

Sh.Govind  Atreja,SDO 23415522/9868134255

e-mail : itpochn@md4.vsnl.net.in

DGM 9566046088

Canara Bank 23371812

Central Bank 23371473

Travel Unit 395

Post Office 23371549

Vigilance Section 268,275, 202

PIC 293

CCTV Control Room Near 

Security Office 288, 292

Bank

Store 

Salary Section 207, 300

SC/ST Room 442(NO)

Revenue Section 495/342

R&I Section 237

Store (Main)

Reception-I 322(NO)

Photo Library 304

Akal Information System  Ltd., 

Marketing Div. 344/460/265



Sh.B.G. Sonkamble

Note:- Discrepancies 

if any may be 

brought to the 

notice of General 

Section 

Fax : 022-22044922

E-mail:-romumbai@itpo.gov.in

Manager 9969274693

MUMBAI

Jhansi Castle, 7, Cooperage Road, Mumbai – 400 001

Tele : 22021730, 22026629, 22021788, 22044918, 22850878, 22044918







.


